@ TARGET

Y HOLIDAYS
2020

i

Original Holiday School Holiday

New year’s Day Jan 1 Jan 1 Wed
Lunar New Year Jan 25 Jan 25 Sat
People Revolution Feb 25 Feb 28 Fri
Maundy Thursday Apr 9 Apr 9 Thu
Good Friday Apr 10 Apr 10 Fri
Black Saturday Apr 11 Apr 11 Sat
Labor Day May 1 May 1 Fri

Eid’l Fitr (tentative) May 24 May 24 Sun
Independence Day Jun 12 Jun 12 Fri
Eidul Adha (tentative) Jul 31 Jul 31 Fri
Cebu Provincial Charter Day Aug 6 Aug 7 Fri
Ninoy Aquino Day Aug 21 Aug 21 Fri
National Heroes’ Day Aug 31 Sep4 Fri
Sergio Osmena Day Sep 9 Sep 11 Fri

All Saints’ Day Nov 1 Nov 1 Sun
Special Non-Working Day (tentative) Nov 2 Oct 30 Fri
Bonifacio Day Nov 30 Dec 4 Fri
Feast of the Immaculate Dec 8 Dec 11 Fri
Christmas Dec 24&25 Dec 24&25 | Thu & Fri
Last Days OTY Dec 30&31 Dec 30&31 | Wed & Thu

NO MEAL ARE PROVIDED DURING THE HOLIDAY

We provide brunch and dinner during weekends. However, we don’t provide meals on holidays. In addition,
dinner is not provided on the day of Target staff members’ Christmas Party.

SHORT-TERM ASSURANCE

During holidays, we provide one-to-one classes for those students who are going to stay here for 2 weeks or
less, 6 classes a day. (Lite 4 student.is entitled to take 4 classes)




